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Sailwave results for RS AERO INTERNATIONAL REGATTA 2021 at MACCAGNO PINO VEDDASCA 21-22-23/05/2021 2021

Sailed: 10, Discards:

NumVel
3178

1885

944

3729

344

1666

1941

3726

RS AERO INTERNATIONAL REGATTA 2021
MACCAGNO PINO VEDDASCA 21-22-23/05/2021

Results are provisional as of 14:05 on May 23, 2021

RS AERO 5 Classe

Club NomeTimon

CV ARCO MICHELOTTI
FILIPPO

SCF KRULL MICHELLE

CcVv ARIOLI TIZIANO

CERESIO

NRV SCHEDER-
BIESCHIN
HELENE

TOGNAZZI  PACIFICI

MV ROBERTA

V.C.VELZNA LESS LUCILLA

AVC SCHEU ULLI

SCH PAULUHN
ANUSCHKA

R1 R2
1.0 (3.0)
(5.0) 1.0
40 (5.0)
20 20
(6.0) 4.0
3.0 (7.0)
80 (9.0
RET)
70 6.0

R3
3.0

2.0

5.0

1.0

4.0

(8.0)

7.0

6.0

RS AERO 7 Classe

R4 R5
30 3.0
1.0 1.0
40  (6.0)
20 20
(5.0) 5.0
7.0 40
(00 7.0
RET)

6.0  (8.0)

R6 R7
4.0) 1.0
10 3.0
30 20
20 (6.0)
50 4.0
60 50
70 70
80 (9.0
RET)

R8
2.0

3.0

1.0

(6.0)

5.0

4.0

7.0

8.0

2, To count: 8, Rating system: FFV, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

R9
1.0

5.0
2.0

6.0

4.0
3.0
9.0
DNF
7.0

Sailed: 10, Discards: 2, To count: 8, Rating system: FFV, Entries: 17, Scoring system: Appendix A

NumVel
3730

3490

1005

3550

3427

2998

3489

1798

1909

3441

Club
YCAs

TOGNAZZI
MV

SVT
(9%

TORBOLE

Ccv
TORBOLE
NRV

TOGNAZZI
MV

TOGNAZZI
MV
KSCH

TOGNAZZI
MV

NomeTimon

VAN ROOMEN
TIMO

SIROLLI
GIULIO

RIEVE ERIC

FRANCA
SERGIO

DALL'AGNOLA
ATTILIO

SCHEDER-
BIESCHIN
WOLF

SIROLLI
GUIDO

APLIN IAN

DE CAROLIS
STEFANO

DOMRES
JOERN

SIROLLI
STEFANO
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R1
1.0

3.0

20

(10.0)

4.0

6.0

8.0

(16.0)

9.0

7.0

(18.0
DSQ)

R2
1.0

2.0

(9.0)

3.0

(7.0)

5.0

4.0

8.0

(12.0)

1.0

R3
2.0

(5.0)

7.0

1.0

3.0

6.0

4.0

9.0

(14.0)

10.0

8.0

R4
1.0

(6.0)

3.0

8.0

4.0

2.0

9.0

5.0

7.0

(12.0)

R5
(3.0)

1.0

5.0

2.0

(8.0)

(11.0)

(10.0)

6.0

4.0

9.0

(18.0
DNS)

R6
1.0

2.0

5.0

(11.0)

3.0

10.0

7.0

8.0

6.0

18.0
DNS

RY
(18.0

DNF)

1.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

6.0

9.0

8.0

(10.0)

7.0

5.0

R8
1.0

2.0

4.0

6.0

5.0

(13.0)

3.0

9.0

8.0

7.0

R9
1.0

2.0

(18.0

DNF)

4.0

5.0

7.0

3.0

(10.0)

8.0

6.0

11.0

2.0

(7.0)

1.0

5.0

4.0

6.0

3.0

8.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

6.0

10.0

(11.0)

7.0

8.0

9.0

5.0

Totale

23.0

29.0

33.0

34.0

46.0

53.0

73.0

73.0

Netto
16.0

17.0

22.0

22.0

35.0

38.0

55.0

56.0

Totale Netto

30.0

26.0

58.0

53.0

49.0

74.0

72.0

81.0

84.0

85.0

115.0

9.0

31.0

32.0

34.0

50.0

51.0

55.0

60.0

61.0

79.0

111
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Sailwave results for RS AERO INTERNATIONAL REGATTA 2021 at MACCAGNO PINO VEDDASCA 21-22-23/05/2021 2021

Classe Naz NumVel Club NomeTimon R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10
RS 1541 YCT BALKE JAN 5.0 6.0 120 150 7.0 9.0 120 (18.0 (18.0 18.0
AERO DNC) DNC) DNC
7
RS ITA 3353 TOGNAZZI VALERI 120 13.0 (16.0)0 13.0 13.0 (15.00 11.0 10.0 120 13.0
AERO MV CARLO
7
RS SuUl 1081 SCH ERNE MIANNE 110 140 110 1.0 120 120 140 (180 (18.0 18.0
AERO DNC) DNC) DNC
7
RS ITA 3554 TOGNAZZ| SIROLLI 13.0 150 150 (16.0) 140 16.0 (180 12.0 9.0 12.0
AERO MV MICHELE DNF)
7
RS 3226 DRS KURTH HANS- 140 (16.0) 13.0 14.0 (150) 13.0 13.0 140 13.0 14.0
AERO JUERGEN
7
RS SUl 3384 SCVG BLACKAMANN 150 170 170 170 16.0 140 (18.0 (180 18.0 18.0
AERO AARON DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
7
RS AERO 9 Classe
Sailed: 10, Discards: 2, To count: 8, Rating system: FFV, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A
Classe Naz NumVel Club NomeTimon R1T R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10
RS AERO 3223 YCT TAYLORSTEPHEN 1.0 (4.0) (40) 20 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0
9
RS AERO SUI 1523 SCSG GERSTER 20 10 1.0 1.0 (4.0) 3.0 (4.0 2.0 3.0 1.0
9 ANDREAS
RS AERO GBR 2659 SCYC MILLS JON (4.0) 3.0 (50) 30 20 20 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0
9
RS AERO SUI 1346 RCO HABEGGERROLF 30 20 30 4.0 10 (50) 20 (5.0) 4.0 4.0
9
RS AERO SUI 2033 SCH  MEINL MARKUS (6.0) (6.0) 20 50 6.0 6.0 50 4.0 5.0 5.0
9
RS AERO SUI 3044 6648 GALLINO 50 50 60 60 50 40 (7.0 (7.0 7.0 7.0
9 GIANFRANCO DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
R1 - RS AERO 5 Classe
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Classe Naz NumVel Club NomeTimon Elapsed Corrected Points

-

0 N o g b~ W N

RS AERO 5 ITA
RS AERO 5

RS AERO 5

RS AERO 5 ITA
RS AERO 5 GER
RS AERO 5 ITA
RS AERO 5

RS AERO 5 SUI

Rank Classe Naz

-

A WN

RS AERO 5 GER
RS AERO 5

RS AERO 5 ITA
RS AERO 5 ITA
RS AERO 5 ITA

3178 CV ARCO

3729 NRV

1666 V.C.VELZNA
944 CV CERESIO

1885 SCF

344 TOGNAZZI MV

3726 SCH
1941 AVC

NumVel Club
1885 SCF
3729 NRV

MICHELOTTI FILIPPO
SCHEDER-BIESCHIN HELENE
LESS LUCILLA

ARIOLI TIZIANO

KRULL MICHELLE

PACIFICI ROBERTA

PAULUHN ANUSCHKA
SCHEU ULLI

R2 - RS AERO 5 Classe

3178 CV ARCO
344 TOGNAZZI MV
944 CV CERESIO

file:///C:/Users/Admin/AppData/Local/Temp/blw8673.htm

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

NomeTimon

KRULL MICHELLE
SCHEDER-BIESCHIN HELENE
MICHELOTT!I FILIPPO
PACIFICI ROBERTA

ARIOLI TIZIANO

36:29
37:01
37:04
37:16
37:47
39:30
39:42
42:10

Elapsed
37:20
37:45
38:00
39:28
40:26

0:34:06
0:34:36
0:34:39
0:34:50
0:35:19
0:36:55
0:37:06
0:39:24

Corrected
0:34:53
0:35:17
0:35:31
0:36:53
0:37:47

1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0

Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

Totale

120.0

128.0

139.0

140.0

139.0

168.0

Totale

21.0

22.0

29.0

33.0

50.0

59.0

Netto
84.0

97.0

103.0

106.0

108.0

132.0

Netto
13.0

14.0

20.0

23.0

38.0

45.0

211



